Pecos Production MAY 1.7 2004

400 W. Illinois Ave. Suite 1070

Midland, TX 79702

Leonard State #4 A 2 4 ;U 5- Z /g

Lea County, New Mexico éé ( //V @/ ﬁ 25 M)
. 3 ﬁ . -
230 2.30 3/4 1.31 3.02 3.02
375 1.45 1 1.75 2.54 5.56
853 4.78 1 1.75 8.37 13.92
1318 4.65 12 0.88 : 4.07 17.99
1825 ' 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 29.08
2332 5.07 1172 2.63 - 13.31 42.39
2628 2.96 Z 3.50 10.36 52.75
2881 2.53 21/4 3.94 9.96 62.71
3008 1.27 2 3.50 4.45 67.16
3515 5.07 13/4 3.06 15.53 82.68
3968 4.53 11/4 2.19 991 92.59

Michael Roghair - General ¥fanager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 13 @ day of “’/’V?M , 2004 by
Michael Roghair, General Manager of CapStar Drilling, L.P.

9*':}. TAMME HUGGINS Notary Public

MY CommISSION EXPIRES

(o dog May 21, 2006




